MONTH OF

Residential Rate
Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Gas)

June

RGS-15
100

$12.32
$26.60

$38.92

$30.15
$51.86

$120.93

$6.36

$127.29

2025

ccf

Customer Charge
Commodity Charge

Rider GFRP

Purchased Gas Adjustment
Subtotal

Retail Rate Adder Rider GR-1
Total Bill without state or city taxes

@ 77.47160%

@

$0.518560 per CCF



	ENOL (Gas)

