ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Gas)

MONTH OF	June	2025			
Residential Rate Schedule	RGS-15				
BILL FOR	100	ccf			
	\$12.32	Customer Charge			
	\$26.60	Commodity Charge			
	\$38.92				
	\$30.15	Rider GFRP	@	77.47160%	
	\$51.86	Purchased Gas Adjustment	@	\$0.518560	per CCF
	\$120.93	Subtotal	_		
	\$6.36	Retail Rate Adder Rider GR-1			
	\$127.29	Total Bill without state or city taxes			